Position

County Counsel

Assistant County Counsel
Assistant County Counsel
Risk Manager

Deputy County Counsel |l
Administrative Services Spec

Deputy County Counsel llI

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages

$197,253
$145,157
$145,143
$101,343
$78,486
$65,559
$32,155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,689
$20,723
$20,725
$14,659
$9,164
$7,895
$1,819



