Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$197,253	\$28,689
Assistant County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$145,157	\$20,723
Assistant County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$145,143	\$20,725
Risk Manager		Mono County	County Counsel	\$101,343	\$14,659
Deputy County Counsel II		Mono County	County Counsel	\$78,486	\$9,164
Administrative Services Spec		Mono County	County Counsel	\$65,559	\$7,895
Deputy County Counsel III		Mono County	County Counsel	\$32,155	\$1,819